
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 5
BLOCK 54 LOT 55
OR 739 P 324

SPARTACUS CONSULTING INC
7251 W LAKE MEAD BLVD  STE 300
LAS VEGAS, NV 89128

00-00-034-012-09635-055

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 10
12.00 1.20/

PAULETTE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
03/09/2008 JBHC

12/18/2019 RTAK 0.00 13,600 0 0 13,600

STANDARD
3

0
0

13,600
13,600

0
13,600

0
13,600
13,600

0

10,000

1329/0838 9/12/2023 WD Q V 01 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIDE CREEK HOLDINGS, 

SPARTACUS CONSULTIN

1324/0860 8/07/2023 WD Q V 01 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TMHRG DEVELOPMENT LLC

TIDE CREEK HOLDINGS
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2023 TRIM RTND, UTF

AS SHOWN ON DEED

TO GRETNA 32332 FROM CHATTAHOOCHEE

2022 TRIM RTS - UTF -- MAILING ADDR CORRECTED

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,600.00 13,600.00 13,600


